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Women
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Gold Medal Match
match pour la médaille d'or

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

SAT 11 AUG 2012
20:30

Basketball Arena
Basketball Arena

Match 38

HBW400101_83 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 AUG 2012 22:09

NOR  26 - 23  MNE
(13 - 10) (13 - 13)

Referees: BONAVENTURA Charlotte / BONAVENTURA Julie (FRA)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik 14:16

5 ALSTAD Ida 5/11 45 0/1 0/1 4/7 1/1 0/1 2 1 1 1 50:51

6 LOKE Heidi 1/2 50 1/2 2 1 45:39

7 NOSTVOLD Tonje 2/3 67 2/3 1 6:25

8 BREIVANG Karoline Dyhre 1/6 17 0/1 1/4 0/1 1 1 2 37:26

9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN Kristine 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 1 23:25

11 JOHANSEN Kari Mette 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 31:01

13 FRAFJORD Marit Malm 0/3 0 0/3 1 1 1 29:12

15 SULLAND Linn Jorum 10/14 71 6/10 4/4 1 2 19:47

16 HARALDSEN Katrine Lunde 45:44

18 KOREN Linn-Kristin Riegelhuth 3/4 75 3/4 1 1 46:25

21 SNORROEGGEN Goril 2/5 40 1/1 0/3 1/1 2 2 1 27:02

22 KURTOVIC Amanda 0/1 0 0/1 13:48

23 HERREM Camilla 1 1 28:59

Bench/Team

26/53 49 2/8 4/7 13/28 4/5 1/1 2/4 12 9 4 2 3 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GRIMSBO Kari Aalvik 3/10 30 0/2 0 2/3 67 0/4 0 1/1 100

16 HARALDSEN Katrine Lunde 5/21 24 0/2 0 1/5 20 4/10 40 0/3 0 0/1 0

Totals 8/31 26 0/4 0 1/5 20 6/13 46 0/7 0 0/1 0 1/1 100

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 2 5 1 8 25

Wing Shots 4 3 7 57

9m Shots 13 7 4 1 3 28 46

7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 2 1 1 4 50

Totals 26 17 5 2 3 53 49

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 47%
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Referees: BONAVENTURA Charlotte / BONAVENTURA Julie (FRA)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 GRIMSBO KA 5 ALSTAD I

1/1 2/2

0/2

1/1 1/2
2-Post 1-Blocked

6 LOKE H

0/1

1/1

7 NOSTVOLD T

1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

8 BREIVANG KD

0/1

1/3

0/1
1-Missed

9 LUNDE-BORGERSEN K

0/1

1/1

11 JOHANSEN KM

0/1

1/1

13 FRAFJORD MM

0/1

0/1

1-Missed

15 SULLAND LJ

2/2 2/2

0/1

1/2 1/1 4/5

1-Missed

16 HARALDSEN KL 18 KOREN L

2/2

1/1 0/1

21 SNORROEGGEN G

1/1

1/1

2-Missed 1-Blocked

22 KURTOVIC A

0/1

23 HERREM C

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/8 1/2 5/6

0/4 2/5

4/5 2/4 6/9
5-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/4

4/8

0/1

2/4

0/5 7/14

1/3

2/6

2/2

1/1

4/5

3/3

3/7

1/1

0/1

2/22/9

1/4

2/3

1/1

1/1

7/7

0/4 1/2 0/1

1/2

4/10 0/3 2/9

1 GRIMSBO KA

0/1 0/1

0/1

2/4 1/3

16 HARALDSEN KL

0/3 1/2

1/1

2/6 0/3 1/6
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NOR  26 - 23  MNE
(13 - 10) (13 - 13)

Referees: BONAVENTURA Charlotte / BONAVENTURA Julie (FRA)

MNE - Montenegro
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 VUKCEVIC Marina 0:24

2 MILJANIC Radmila

4 RADICEVIC Jovanka 3/6 50 1/1 1/4 1/1 2 60:00

5 DOKIC Ana 1 1 1 1 11:56

8 JOVANOVIC Marija 3/5 60 2/2 1/3 1 2 19:52

9 RADOVIC Ana

10 BULATOVIC Andela 0/1 0 0/1 2 1 1 36:13

12 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja 59:36

14 SAVIC Maja 2/2 100 2/2 1 2 58:50

17 POPOVIC Bojana 5/12 42 1/1 2/8 2/2 0/1 4 4 48:09

26 LAZOVIC Suzana 4 2 1 1 1 1 47:15

32 BULATOVIC Katarina 10/13 77 1/1 4/7 5/5 4 2 1 1 1 54:00

77 MEHMEDOVIC Majda 8:56

90 KNEZEVIC Milena 1 3 1 14:49

Bench/Team 1

23/39 59 4/4 4/7 7/19 7/7 1/1 0/1 14 14 6 3 4 7 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 VUKCEVIC Marina 0/1 0 0/1 0

12 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja 17/42 40 5/7 71 3/7 43 7/20 35 1/4 25 0/1 0 1/3 33

Totals 17/43 40 5/7 71 3/7 43 7/20 35 1/5 20 0/1 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 4 100

Wing Shots 4 1 1 1 7 57

9m Shots 7 6 3 1 2 19 37

7m Shots 7 N/A 7 100

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 0

Totals 23 8 4 2 2 39 59

Number of Attacks: 53, Scoring Efficiency: 43%
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NOR  26 - 23  MNE
(13 - 10) (13 - 13)

Referees: BONAVENTURA Charlotte / BONAVENTURA Julie (FRA)

MNE - Montenegro

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 VUKCEVIC M 2 MILJANIC R 4 RADICEVIC J

1/1 1/1

0/1

1/1
1-Missed1-Post

5 DOKIC A 8 JOVANOVIC M

1/1 0/1

1/1

1/2

9 RADOVIC A 10 BULATOVIC A

1-Missed

12 BARJAKTAROVIC S 14 SAVIC M

1/1

1/1

17 POPOVIC B

1/1 1/1

2/4 1/2

1-Missed1-Post 2-Blocked

26 LAZOVIC S 32 BULATOVIC K

3/4 2/2 5/6

1-Missed

77 MEHMEDOVIC M 90 KNEZEVIC M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 1/2 1/1

1/2

6/10 3/3 7/9
4-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/4

2/3

1/1

0/1

2/2 2/9

3/3

3/7

1/1

1/1

7/7

1/3

2/6

2/2

2/4

0/57/14

3/4

4/8

0/1

1/1

4/5

2/8 1/2 1/6

4/4 3/5

1/5 2/4 3/9

1 VUKCEVIC M

0/1

12 BARJAKTAROVIC S

2/8 1/2 1/6

4/4 3/5

1/5 2/3 3/9

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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